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Pine River 201543 H | #TAETHE HMERE | STiurAETES 500 | 20154 3 | $10.2300 $5,115.0000 11,326,000
Capital 2 H M &y H 16 H
Management PTETHE HMERE | STurAETES 6,500 | 20154 3 | $10.2400 $66,560.0000 11,332,500
L.P. i & H 16 H
TTETHE HirgE | SIuTETES 500 | 201543 | $10.2500 $5,125.0000 11,333,000
it &) A 16 H
PTTETHE HirgE | SIuiTETES 7,000 | 2015 43 | $10.2600 $71,820.0000 11,340,000
Fit &) A 16 H
PTTETHE HirghE | SIuTETES 33,500 | 201543 | $10.2800 | $344,380.0000 11,373,500
Fit &) A 16 H




AT HE HirgE | SIUITETES 98,000 | 2015423 | $10.3000 | $1,009,400.0000 11,471,500
i &) H16 H

PTETHE HMEmlE | STtATES 500 | 2015 4£ 3 | $10.3100 $5,155.0000 11,472,000
Mt | H16 H

TTETE HirgnE | SIuiTETES 43,500 | 2015 4£3 | $10.3200 | $448,920.0000 11,515,500
Mt | H16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 1,500 | 201543 | $10.3300 $15,495.0000 11,517,000
Mt | H16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 40,000 | 2015 4F3 | $10.3400 | $413,600.0000 11,557,000
Mt | H16 H

PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 1,000 | 201543 | $10.3500 $10,350.0000 11,558,000
fit | H1e H

PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 51,500 | 201543 | $10.3600 | $533,540.0000 11,609,500
fit | H1e H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 500 | 20154 3 | $10.3700 $5,185.0000 11,610,000
i &) H16H

fTETHE HiRlE | SIITETES 58,500 | 201543 | $10.3800 | $607,230.0000 11,668,500
i &y H16H

PTETHE HignlE | ST TES 1,500 | 201543 | $10.3900 $15,585.0000 11,670,000
i &y H16H

PTETHE HigRE | SIITETES 108,500 | 201543 | $10.4000 | $1,128,400.0000 11,778,500
i &y H16 H




TETA HirgE | SIUITETES 4,500 | 20154£ 3 | $10.4100 $46,845.0000 11,783,000
i &) H16 H

PTETHE HMEmlE | STtATES 23,000 | 201543 | $10.4200 | $239,660.0000 11,806,000
Mt | H16 H

TTETE HirgnE | SIuiTETES 1,000 | 201543 | $10.4300 $10,430.0000 11,807,000
Mt | H16 H

TTETE HirgnE | SIuiTETES 11,000 | 201543 | $10.4400 | $114,840.0000 11,818,000
Mt | H16 H

PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 1,000 | 201543 | $10.4500 $10,450.0000 11,819,000
Mt | H16 H

TTETE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 24,000 | 20154 3 | $10.4600 | $251,040.0000 11,843,000
fit | H1e H

PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 3,500 | 20154 3 | $10.4800 $36,680.0000 11,846,500
fit | H1e H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 500 | 201543 | $10.4900 $5,245.0000 11,847,000
i &) H16H

fTETHE HiRlE | SIITETES 49,000 | 201543 | $10.5000 | $514,500.0000 11,896,000
i &y H16H

PTETHE HignlE | ST TES 4,000 | 201543 | $10.5200 $42,080.0000 11,900,000
i &y H16H

PTETHE HigRE | SIITETES 8,000 | 2015 43 | $10.5400 $84,320.0000 11,908,000
i &y H16 H
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Pine River Capital Management L.P.J/2 173845/ 575 B EHY 55 (6) JE R R EE A -
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Pine River Capital Management L.P..25%%f Pine River Capital Management LLC #EARY/AE] -



